
8.00- 8.45

8.55- 
10.15

10.25-
11.45

11.55-
13.15

13.20-
14.40

15.00-
16.20

16.30-
17.50

18.00-
19.20

19.25-
20.45

по
не

де
ль

ни
к

СЛ 415 СП 2109 СП 2209 СП 311/312 СП 411/412

«Разговор о важном» «Разговор о важном»

МДК 01.02  Качава М.В. 112а МДК 04.01 Балахонов В.Д. 
дистанционно

МДК 01.02  Качава М.В. 112а МДК 02.01 Качаева М.В. 
Дистанционно

Инженерная графика 1 
подгруппа Леднева Е.М.  101

МДК 01.02  Качава М.В. 112 МДК 02.02 Качаева М.В. 
Дистанционно

спортзал Зеленая 76  
Физическая культура 

Николаева О.Ю.  

МДК 02.02 Кушнир А.В.  305 
Зеленая 76

ФОК Физическая культура 
Коленко А.В.

Математика Умбеткалиева А.А. 407

Математика Умбеткалиева А.А. 303


