		СЛ 415	СП 2109	СП 2209	СП 311/312	СП 411/412
понедельник	8.00- 8.45				«Разговор о важном»	«Разговор о важном»
	8.55- 10.15				МДК 01.02 Качава М.В. 112a	МДК 04.01 Балахонов В.Д. дистанционно
	10.25- 11.45				МДК 01.02 Качава М.В. 112a	Дистанционно
	11.55- 13.15			Инженерная графика 1 подгруппа Леднева Е.М. 101	МДК 01.02 Качава М.В. 112	МДК 02.02 Качаева М.В. Дистанционно
0H	13.20- 14.40	спортзал Зеленая 76 Физическая культура Николаева О.Ю.	Математика Умбеткалиева А.А. 303			
	15.00- 16.20	МДК 02.02 Кушнир А.В. 305 Зеленая 76	Математика Умбеткалиева А.А. 407			
	16.30- 17.50			ФОК Физическая культура Коленко А.В.		
	18.00- 19.20					
	19.25- 20.45					